03
Recessed Spots Adjustable
Pages 71-100
MR11  |  MR16  |  GU4  |  GU5,3  |  GU10
Die cast  |  Natural aluminium  |  Steel  |  Gypsum  |  Cement  |  Trimless
www.1-light.eu Recessed Spots Adjustable < 70
11105/MC 11105/BS

Complete with 0950G.
Complete with 0950G.
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
51105D  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU5,3  |  Die cast
90mm
90mm
54mm
90mm
90mm
54mm
51105DG  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Die cast
51105CDG  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Die cast
105mm
105mm
33mm
51105TG  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Die cast
90mm
90mm
43mm
51105TG | 50W | MR16 | GU10 | Die cast
11105CDG/W
51105TG/W 51105D/G
11105DT/W
Dark Light Square Spots
Die cast
Complete with 0950G.
11105TA   |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Metal
96mm
70mm
87 > Recessed Spots Adjustable
11105TA/W White 50W 130mm80mm15cm 36 -100-240V
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
Dark Light Round
Metal
Complete with 0950G.
Complete with 0950G.
Complete with 0950G.
Recessed Spots Adjustable < 88
Dark Light Square
Metal
51105TA/W
51105TA/B
51105TA/W
51105TA/B
51105TA/G
White
Black
Grey
50W
50W
50W
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
15cm
15cm
15cm
80x80mm
80x80mm
80x80mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
36
36
36
-
-
-
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
51105TA   |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Metal